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PO Box 201800 1515 East 6" Avenue Helena, MT 59620 (406) 444-3115

Memo

To: Commission Members

From: Darlene Staffeldt, State Librarian

Date: January 21, 2011

Re: Meeting dates for 2011

Please note the following dates and locations for library events that you may want to
consider attending in addition to your 2011 Montana State Library (MSL)

Commission meeting dates.

February 9, 2011, Wednesday — State Library Commission — Teleconference
from 2:00 to 4:00 pm

March 4-5, 2011, Friday and Saturday — Broad Valleys Federation retreat and meeting,
Butte, MT

March 8, 2011, Tuesday — NAC Meeting, MSL Grizzly Conference Room — Helena, MT
March 26, 2011, Saturday — Sagebrush Federation meeting, Miles City, MT

April 6-9, 2011 — Montana Library Association conference, Billings, MT

April 6, 2011, Wednesday, State Library Commission — Billings, MT

April 7, 2011, Thursday — Conversations with Commission session at MLA,
2:15 to 3:30 pm, Billings, MT

May 9-11, 2011 — National Legislative Day(s) in Washington, D.C.



May 17, 2011, Tuesday — NAC Meeting, MSL Grizzly Conference Room — Helena, MT
May 19, 2011, Thursday — Pathfinder Federation Meeting, Fort Benton, MT

June 8, 2011, Wednesday — State Library Commission, MSL Grizzly — Helena,
MT

July 12, 2011, Tuesday — NAC Meeting, MSL Grizzly Conference Room — Helena, MT

August 10, 2011, Wednesday — State Library Commission, MSL Grizzly —
Helena, MT

October 12, 2011, Wednesday — State Library Commission, MSL Grizzly —
Helena, MT

November 3, 2011, Thursday — NAC Meeting, MSL Grizzly Conf Room — Helena, MT

December 7, 2011, Wednesday — State Library Commission, MSL Grizzly —
Helena, MT

For additional events and dates related to Montana'’s libraries please see the Montana
Library Event Calendar at:

https://app.mt.gov/cal/html/event?eventCollectionCode=msl




